Document Number: D03805-A-G0040
PD Ref.: E2Z0-N30
Date: Aug. 7, 2020
Attention:
ANGLIA COMPONENTS LTD
Dear. Valued Customer
Thank you very much for your great and continued support for business with Murata.
This is the official notification that some of our products' 4M Change will be proceeded as detailed below.

No specification change
Raw materials No change
Production process No change
Quality assurance No change
Package No change
Outgoing inspection YB******* YB******* (Yokaichi Plant )
Document Number: D03805-A-G0040
PD Ref.: E2Z0-N30
生産開始スケジュール /Production Start Schedule
品番 サイズ サイズ シリーズ B定数 抵抗 偏差 サンプル出荷可能時期 量産時期@無錫村田
PN Size (mm) Size (inch) Series B value Resistance Tolerance
Start date of sample
shipment
MP timing at Wuxi
Murata
NCP03WB103E 0603 0201 NCP03 WB 103 E Done Done
NCP03WB473E 0603 0201 NCP03 WB 473 E Done Done
NCP03WB473F 0603 0201 NCP03 WB 473 F Done Done
NCP03WB473J 0603 0201 NCP03 WB 473 J Done Done
NCP03WF104E 0603 0201 NCP03 WF 104 E Done Done
NCP03WF104F 0603 0201 NCP03 WF 104 F Done Done
NCP03WF104J 0603 0201 NCP03 WF 104 J Done Done
NCP03WF333E 0603 0201 NCP03 WF 333 E Done Done
NCP03WF333J 0603 0201 NCP03 WF 333 J Done Done
NCP03WF683E 0603 0201 NCP03 WF 683 E Done Done
NCP03WF683F 0603 0201 NCP03 WF 683 F Done Done
NCP03WF683J 0603 0201 NCP03 WF 683 J Done Done
NCP03XH103E 0603 0201 NCP03 XH 103 E Done Done
NCP03XH103F 0603 0201 NCP03 XH 103 F Done Done
NCP03XH103J 0603 0201 NCP03 XH 103 J Done Done
NCP03XH153E 0603 0201 NCP03 XH 153 E Done Done
NCP03XH153J 0603 0201 NCP03 XH 153 J Done Done
NCP03XH223E 0603 0201 NCP03 XH 223 E Done Done
NCP03XH223F 0603 0201 NCP03 XH 223 F Done Done
NCP03XH223J 0603 0201 NCP03 XH 223 J Done Done
NCP03XH682E 0603 0201 NCP03 XH 682 E Done Done
NCP03XH682J 0603 0201 NCP03 XH 682 J Done Done
NCP03WL104E 0603 0201 NCP03 WL 104 E Feb, 2021 Feb, 2021
NCP03WL104J 0603 0201 NCP03 WL 104 J Feb, 2021 Feb, 2021
NCP03WL154E 0603 0201 NCP03 WL 154 E Feb, 2021 Feb, 2021
NCP03WL154J 0603 0201 NCP03 WL 154 J Feb, 2021 Feb, 2021
NCP03WL224E 0603 0201 NCP03 WL 224 E Jan, 2021 Jan, 2021
NCP03WL224J 0603 0201 NCP03 WL 224 J Jan, 2021 Jan, 2021
NCP03WL473E 0603 0201 NCP03 WL 473 E Jan, 2021 Jan, 2021
NCP03WL473J 0603 0201 NCP03 WL 473 J Jan, 2021 Jan, 2021
NCP03WL683E 0603 0201 NCP03 WL 683 E Feb, 2021 Feb, 2021
NCP03WL683J 0603 0201 NCP03 WL 683 J Feb, 2021 Feb, 2021
NCP03XM102E 0603 0201 NCP03 XM 102 E Apr, 2021 Apr, 2021
NCP03XM102J 0603 0201 NCP03 XM 102 J Apr, 2021 Apr, 2021
NCP03XM152E 0603 0201 NCP03 XM 152 E Apr, 2021 Apr, 2021
NCP03XM152J 0603 0201 NCP03 XM 152 J Apr, 2021 Apr, 2021
NCP03XM222E 0603 0201 NCP03 XM 222 E Apr, 2021 Apr, 2021
NCP03XM222J 0603 0201 NCP03 XM 222 J Apr, 2021 Apr, 2021
NCP03XM332E 0603 0201 NCP03 XM 332 E Apr, 2021 Apr, 2021
NCP03XM332J 0603 0201 NCP03 XM 332 J Apr, 2021 Apr, 2021
NCP03XM472E 0603 0201 NCP03 XM 472 E Apr, 2021 Apr, 2021
NCP03XM472J 0603 0201 NCP03 XM 472 J Apr, 2021 Apr, 2021
NCP03XV103E 0603 0201 NCP03 XV 103 E Apr, 2021 Apr, 2021
NCP03XV103J 0603 0201 NCP03 XV 103 J Apr, 2021 Apr, 2021
NCP03WF474F 0603 0201 NCP03 WF 474 F Jan, 2021 Jan, 2021